
INDU BALA

CONTACT

balaindu535@gmail.com
971558917210
Al Nahda , Sharjah , United Arab
Emirates

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of
Birth

: 07/03/1977

Nationality : Indian

Gender : Female

Place : Al Nahda, Sharjah,
United Arab
Emirates

Salary
Claim

: 5000 AED

Visa status : Visit visa

Visa
validity

: 05/11/2023

SKILLS

Strong interpersonal and
communication skills

Strong commitment to quality

Ability to work in a team with
diverse background

Determination, dedication and
discipline

Willing to learn and adapt new
opportunities and challanges

1998 -
2000

2001 -
2002

2003 -
2005

2006 -
2023

1991

1993

1996

2012

OBJECTIVE

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the
success of the organization.

EXPERIENCE

Teacher
Jesus saviours school ( CBSE ) Sirhind, Punjab

Teacher
Sacred heart convent school ( ICSE ) Village
Otalan, Punjab

Worked as co-ordinator cum receptionist
Sacred heart convent school ( CBSE ) Sector 39 ,
Ludhiana, punjab

Teacher
St Francis school, Bhamian kalan , Ludhiana,
punjab

EDUCATION

Matriculation
PSEB
B

Senior secondary
PSEB
A

Bachelor of arts
Punjab university Chandigarh
B

Masters of English
IGNOU
B


